MODEL: R30
R30 SPECIFICATIONS ES-9013 Rev.20   Page 1/6
Remote I/O R30 Series
R30 SERIES GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Functions & Features
• Remote I/O modules which interchange analog or digital
I/O signals with fieldbus (EtherCAT etc.).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Refer to the specifications of the respective modules for
details.
NETWORK MODULE: R30[1]
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
[1] MODULE TYPE
NCIE1: CC-Link IE Field network
NCIT1: CC-Link IE TSN
NE1: Ethernet (Modbus/TCP)
NECT1: EtherCAT
NOUA1: OPC UA
INTERFACE I/O MODULE: R30[1]S
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
[1] MODULE TYPE
GCIE1: CC-Link IE Field network
GECT1: EtherCAT
COMMUNICATION MODE
S: Single
BASE: R30[1][2]
Refer to the specifications of each base for details.
[1] MODULE TYPE
BS: Base
[2] NUMBER OF SLOTS
02: 2 slots
04: 4 slots
06: 6 slots
08: 8 slots
12: 12 slots
16: 16 slots
R3 I/O MODULE EXTENSION BASE: R30[1][2]
Refer to the specifications of each base for details.
[1] TYPE
TYPE
EBS: R3 I/O Module extension base
[2] NUMBER OF SLOTS
04: 4 slots
08: 8 slots
I/O MODULES: R30[1][2]
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
[1] MODULE TYPE
• Analog Input
SV2: DC voltage/current input module, 2 points
SV4: DC voltage/current input module, 4 points
SVF4: DC voltage/current input module, high speed, 4 points
TS4: Thermocouple input module, 4 points
RS4: RTD input module, 4 points
MS4: Potentiometer input module, 4 points
CT4E: AC current input module, 4 points
US2: Universal input module, 2 points
US4: Universal input module, 4 points
• Analog Output
YV4: DC voltage output module, 4 points
YS4: DC current output module, 4 points (CE not available)
• Pulse Input
PA2: Totalized pulse input module, 2 points
• Discrete Input
XN16A: Discrete input module, 16 points
• Discrete Output
YN16A: NPN transistor output module, 16 points
YN16C: PNP transistor output module, 16 points
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: R30
R30 SPECIFICATIONS ES-9013 Rev.20   Page 2/6
[2] COMMUNICATION MODE
S: Single
POWER SUPPLY MODULE: R30[1]-[2]
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
[1] MODULE TYPE
PS1: Power supply module (current capacity 800 mA)
[2] POWER INPUT